
CRT 2 mei
CRT Holland

2 mei 2018
Uitslag van Sessie 5
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

6 Sebo Generaal 2:00.684 7  1 135,889 

33 Menno Krijt 2:00.812 8 0.128 2 0.128 135,739 

5 Tiemen C laus 2:00.956 9 0.144 3 0.272 135,579 

10 Willard Holthof 2:02.051 6 1.095 4 1.367 134,359 

20 Gert-Jan Lansink 2:02.442 8 0.391 5 1.758 133,929 

24 Marc Olde Scholtenhuis 2:04.074 3 1.632 6 3.390 132,169 

31 John Tiemes 2:04.372 5 0.298 7 3.688 131,857 

1 Sander Alberts 2:05.315 8 0.943 8 4.631 130,859 

9 Gert van den Hoek 2:06.060 6 0.745 9 5.376 130,089 

7 Enzo Graziano 2:06.400 5 0.340 10 5.716 129,739 

22 Stefan van der Meulen 2:06.401 8 0.001 11 5.717 129,739 

29 Herman Smit 2:07.127 8 0.726 12 6.443 128,999 

12 Andre Jeronimus 2:07.910 8 0.783 13 7.226 128,209 

28 Jurgen Schiphorst 2:09.285 5 1.375 14 8.601 126,848 

32 Kevin Wever 2:09.419 7 0.134 15 8.735 126,709 

21 Osman Malak 2:09.678 5 0.259 16 8.994 126,457 

23 Ruud Nieswaag 2:11.996 2 2.318 17 11.312 124,239 

70 Uwe Vöcking 2:12.206 5 0.210 18 11.522 124,036 

30 Mark van Steen 2:12.859 6 0.653 19 12.175 123,428 

25 Gunter Repking 2:13.255 4 0.396 20 12.571 123,066 

8 Wolfgang Hempel 2:13.955 3 0.700 21 13.271 122,414 

4 Stan Brouwers 2:14.062 3 0.107 22 13.378 122,327 

2 Tim Bakker 2:14.676 5 0.614 23 13.992 121,766 

15 Dimitris Kapoglou 2:15.815 7 1.139 24 15.131 120,748 

14 Klaas de Jong 2:16.871 5 1.056 25 16.187 119,818 

19 Rick Lankreijer 2:17.207 5 0.336 26 16.523 119,518 

26 S Roelofs 2:17.404 3 0.197 27 16.720 119,348 

71 C laudia Kirchhoff 2:20.081 6 2.677 28 19.397 117,067 

11 Jos Hulshof 2:21.136 2 1.055 29 20.452 116,192 

16 Nicholas Kitney 2:33.020 4 11.884 30 32.336 107,167 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:00.684  in ronde  7  door nr. 6 : Sebo Generaal ()
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